
Some of Our Favorite Resources

At www.hclibrary.org, you’ll find “Books, Movies & Music,” including bestsellers, recently purchased 
items, award-winning books, and under “Research,” look for Next Reads, Novelist, and Books and 
Authors.  Under “Community Education,” look for “Book Clubs.”  Here are some handy resources:

 The Atlantic 1book140 Book Club 
http://www.theatlantic.com/entertainment/category/1book140

 Book Browse http://www.bookbrowse.com
 Book Movement www.bookmovement.com
 Book Reporter http://www.bookreporter.com/
 Books to the Ceiling http://robertarood.wordpress.com
 Earlyword www.earlyword.com/publishers
 Edelweiss http://edelweiss.abovethetreeline.com/
 Good Readshttp://goodreads.com
 Kirkus Reviews https://www.kirdkusreviews.com/
 Library Thing http://www.librarything.com
 Lit Lovers http://www.litlovers.com/
 The Millions http://www.themillions.com
 National Public RAdio (Arts & Life and Fresh Air) http://www.npr.org AND 

http://www.npr.org/books
 National Reading Group Month www.nationalreadinggroupmonth.org
 The New Yorker Books & Fiction http://www.newyorker.com/books
 Read It Forward http://www.readitforward.com/
 Reading Group Choices http://readinggroupchoices.com
 Shelf Awareness http://shelf-awareness.com
 Stop, You’re Killing Me http://stopyourekillingme.com
 The Washington Post http://www.washingtonpost.com/entertainment/books
 Central Branch Book Club Coordinator- Beth Haynes elizabeth.haynes@hclibrary.org
 Book Clubs Link on HCLS Web Site http://hclibrary.org/community-education/book-clubs-2/

Book Seller Reviews & Recommendations

 Newspapers and other periodicals such as-Book Marks, Book Page, Library Journal, PW 
 Barnes and Noble http://www.barnesandnoble.com
 Indie Bound http://www.indibound.org
 The Ivy Bookshop http://www.theivybookshop.com/
 Politics and Prose http://www.politics-prose.com
 Powell’s Books http://www.powells.com
 Any book awards sites (Man Booker Prize, National Book Awards, National Book Critics Circle, 

Pen/Faulkner, Pulitzer, etc.)
 Amazon http://www.amazon.com 
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Publishers’ Reading Guides (Most publishers include information for book clubs on their websites; here 
are a few)

 Algonquin Books http://algonquin.com
 Norton REading Guides http://books.wwnortion.com/books/reading-guide-list.aspx?tid+3288
 Penguin Random House http://www.penguinrandomhouse.com/  AND 

http://www.randomhouse.com/rhpg/rc/authors-chats  AND 
http://www.penguinrandomhouse.biz/libraries/

 Vintage Books & Anchor Books Reading Group Center http://knopfdoubdleday.com/reading-
group-center/
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